F5 Feedback Unit
A Flowserve Company
PMV F5 Feedback unit
Product Information
For position feedback, the F5 unit offers the ability to very simply add switches (mecha-
nical or proximity), a potentiometer or a 4–20 mA transmitter to the P5/EP5 base pneu-
matic positioner. The modular housing needs no special mounting pieces and is O-ring
sealed. LED lights assist in the setting of the transmitter. The cam and spindle are not

ATEX pending
F5 Feedback Unit
How to order Mark your choice
A
rt
nr
: 2
25
24
, R
ät
t
G
ra
fi s
ka
 A
B
O
rd
nr
: 1
53
27
, R
ev
is
io
ns
nr
: 2
00
3/
01
1. Model F5G P5 with PG13.5 connections
 F5N P5 with NPT 1/4” connections
2. Surface treatment U Epoxy, ED
 M Tufram
3. Switches MEC 2 x SPDT switches
 NAM 2 x Namur sensors
 PXY 2 x Proximity switches
4. Feedback XXX None
 POT Potentiometer 5 kOhm
 P1K Potentiometer 1 kOhm
 P18 Potentiometer 180 deg
 420 4–20 mA transmitter
 T18 4-20 mA tranmitter, 180 deg
 T27 4-20 mA transmitter, 270 deg
5. Spindle 00 Drive coupling for P5/EP5
6. Seals N Nitrile, NBR
 Q Silicon, Q
1. Model F5IS F5 Intrinsically safe
 F5EX F5 Explosion proof
2. Electrical connections G PG13.5, Not F5EX
 N 1/4” NPT
3. Surface treatment U Epoxy, ED
 M Tufram
4. Switches MEC 2 x SPDT switches
 NAM 2 x Namur sensors
 PXY 2 x Proximity switches
5. Feedback XXX None
 POT Potentiometer 5 kOhm
 P1K Potentiometer 1 kOhm
 P18 Potentiometer 180 deg
 420 4–20 mA transmitter
 T18 4-20 mA tranmitter, 180 deg
 T27 4-20 mA transmitter, 270 deg
6. Spindle 00 Drive coupling for P5/EP5
 23 01 to 35, See dwg SPNDLS_P5
7. Frontcover, indicator PV9DA* 90 deg, direct arrow indicator
 PV3RH* 30 deg, reverse, Dome indicator
8. Seals N Nitrile, NBR
 Q Silicon, Q